
Auburn Islamic Center Taraweeh and Tahajjud Schedule Ramadan 1446

Date Day
28-Feb Friday

1-Mar Saturday

2-Mar Sunday

3-Mar Monday

4-Mar Tuesday

5-Mar Wednesday

6-Mar Thursday

7-Mar Friday

8-Mar Saturday

9-Mar Sunday

10-Mar Monday

11-Mar Tuesday

12-Mar Wednesday

13-Mar Thursday

14-Mar Friday

15-Mar Saturday

16-Mar Sunday

17-Mar Monday

18-Mar Tuesday

19-Mar Wednesday

20-Mar Thursday

21-Mar Friday

22-Mar Saturday

23-Mar Sunday

24-Mar Monday

25-Mar Tuesday
26-Mar Wednesday
27-Mar Thursday
28-Mar Friday
29-Mar Saturday

Al-A'raf(7) Ayah 88 to 170 Al-A'raf(7) Ayah 171 to Al-Anfal(8) Ayah 40

Al-Anfal(8) Ayah 41 to At-Tawba(9) Ayah 33 At-Tawba(9) Ayah 34 to 92

At-Tawba(9) Ayah 93 to Yunus(10) Ayah 25 Yunus(10) Ayah 26 to Hud(11) Ayah 5

An-Naba' (78) to An-Nas (114)

Fussilat(41) Ayah 47 to Az-Zukhruf(43) Ayah 23 Zukhruf(43) Ayah 24 to Al-Jathiya(45) A 37

Al-'Ankabut(29) Ayah 46 to Luqman(31) Aya 21 Luqman(31) Aya 22 to Al-Ahzab(33) Aya 30

Al-Jumu'ah (62) to Al-Qalam (68) Al-Haaqqa (69) to Al-Mursalat (77)

Al-Ahzab(33) Ayah 31 to Saba(34) Ayah 23 Saba(34) Ayah 24 to Ya-Sin(36) Ayah 27

Ya-Sin(36) Ayah 28 to As-Saaffat(37) Ayah 144 AsSaaffat(37) Ayah 145 to AZumar(39) A 31

Az-Zumar(39) Ayah 32 to Ghafir(40) Ayah 40 Ghafir(40) Ayah 41 to Fussilat(41) Ayah 46

Al-Baqara(2): Ayah 1 to 74 Al-Baqara(2): Ayah 75 to 141
Taraweeh Tahajjud

Al-Baqara(2): Ayah 142 to 202 Al-Baqara(2): Ayah 203 to 252

Al-Baqara(2) Ayah 253 to Al-Imran(3) Ayah 14 Al-Imran(3) Ayah 15 to 92

Al-Imran(3) Ayah 93 to 180 Al-Imran(3) Ayah 181 to An-Nisaa(4) Ayah 23

An-Nisaa(4) Ayah 24 to 87 An-Nisaa(4) Ayah 88 to 147

An-Nisaa(4) Ayah 148 to Al-Ma'idah(5) Ayah 26 Al-Ma'idah(5) Ayah 27 to 81

Al-Ma'idah(5) Ayah 82 to Al-An'am(6) Ayah 35 Al-An'am(6) Ayah 36 to 110

Al-An'am(6) Ayah 111 to 165 Al-A'raf(7) Ayah 1 to 87

Al-Hajj(22) Ayah 1 to 78

Hud(11) Ayah 6 to 83 Hud(11) Ayah 84 to Yusuf(12) Ayah 52

Yusuf(12) Ayah 53 to Ar-Ra'd(13) Ayah 18 Ar-Ra'd(13) Ayah 19 to Ibrahim(14) Ayah 52

Al-Hijr(15) Ayah 1 to An-Nahl(16) Ayah 50 An-Nahl(16) Ayah 51 to 128

The Taraweeh prayer will begin five minutes after the Isha'a prayer. There will be a two-
minute break after the first four rak'at. We will be praying one hizb in Taraweeh every 
night. Starting from March 20, we will begin performing Tahajjud in the masjid.

Al-Ahqaf(46) Ayah 1 to Al-Fat'h(48) Ayah 17 Al-Fat'h(48) Ayah 18 to At-Tur (52)
An-Najm (53) to Al-Waqi'a (56) Al-Hadid(57) to As-Saff (61)

Al-Mu'minun(23) Ayah 1 to An-Nur(24) Ayah 20 An-Nur(24) Ayah 21 to Al-Furqan(25) Ayah20

Al-Furqan(25) Aya 21 to Ash-Shuara(26) Ayah 110 Ash-Shu'ara(26) A 111 to An-Naml(27) A 55

An-Naml(27) Ayah 56 to Al-Qasas(28) Ayah 50 Al-Qasas(28) A 51 to Al-'Ankabut(29) A 45

Al-Isra(17) Ayah 1 to 98 Al-Isra(17) Ayah 99 to Al-Kahf(18) Ayah 74

Al-Kahf(18) Ayah 75 to Maryam(19) Ayah 98 Ta-Ha(20) Ayah 1 to 135

Al-Anbiya(21) Ayah 1 to 112
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